
Grottazzolina 19 05 24

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

65 Debuttanti - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 310 PIRACCINI P. 11:35.563
Tempo gara

1 1:42.902 + 08.858 12:27:24.275  58,425

2 1:37.121 + 03.077 12:29:01.396  61,902

3 1:39.459 + 05.415 12:30:40.855  60,447

4 1:37.432 + 03.388 12:32:18.287  61,705

5 1:37.944 + 03.900 12:33:56.231  61,382

6 1:34.306 + 00.262 12:35:30.537  63,750

7 1:34.044 --------- 12:37:04.581  63,928

 Po. 2 - # 9 LETO G. + 00.640
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.785 + 06.186 12:27:21.255  59,652

2 1:38.214 + 03.615 12:28:59.469  61,213

3 1:39.363 + 04.764 12:30:38.832  60,505

4 1:38.421 + 03.822 12:32:17.253  61,085

5 1:38.061 + 03.462 12:33:55.314  61,309

6 1:34.599 --------- 12:35:29.913  63,552

7 1:35.308 + 00.709 12:37:05.221  63,080

 Po. 3 - # 25 AIELLO J. + 11.137
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.052 + 02.742 12:27:20.518  60,089

2 1:40.339 + 03.029 12:29:00.857  59,917

3 1:39.373 + 02.063 12:30:40.230  60,499

4 1:40.353 + 03.043 12:32:20.583  59,909

5 1:39.364 + 02.054 12:33:59.947  60,505

6 1:37.310 --------- 12:35:37.257  61,782

7 1:38.461 + 01.151 12:37:15.718  61,060

 Po. 4 - # 95 CASTAGNERIS S. + 15.870
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.920 + 05.142 12:27:23.818  58,414

2 1:40.468 + 02.690 12:29:04.286  59,840

3 1:39.234 + 01.456 12:30:43.520  60,584

4 1:39.425 + 01.647 12:32:22.945  60,468

5 1:39.480 + 01.702 12:34:02.425  60,434

6 1:37.778 --------- 12:35:40.203  61,486

7 1:40.248 + 02.470 12:37:20.451  59,971

 Po. 5 - # 888 PIETRIBIASI L. + 37.725
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.224 + 14.079 12:27:34.572  53,098

2 1:42.125 + 02.980 12:29:16.697  58,869

3 1:43.432 + 04.287 12:31:00.129  58,125

4 1:41.155 + 02.010 12:32:41.284  59,434

5 1:39.145 --------- 12:34:20.429  60,638

6 1:40.864 + 01.719 12:36:01.293  59,605

7 1:41.013 + 01.868 12:37:42.306  59,517

 Po. 6 - # 150 PIROLLI A. + 59.189
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.391 + 04.059 12:27:28.404  56,509

2 1:56.366 + 14.034 12:29:24.770  51,665

3 1:44.863 + 02.531 12:31:09.633  57,332

4 1:44.404 + 02.072 12:32:54.037  57,584

5 1:43.969 + 01.637 12:34:38.006  57,825

6 1:43.432 + 01.100 12:36:21.438  58,125

7 1:42.332 --------- 12:38:03.770  58,750

 Po. 7 - # 8 GIORDANO F. + 1:00.340
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.007 + 04.030 12:27:26.862  56,713

2 1:42.860 + 00.883 12:29:09.722  58,448

3 1:41.977 --------- 12:30:51.699  58,954

4 2:05.602 + 23.625 12:32:57.301  47,865

5 1:42.212 + 00.235 12:34:39.513  58,819

6 1:42.741 + 00.764 12:36:22.254  58,516

7 1:42.667 + 00.690 12:38:04.921  58,558

 Po. 8 - # 120 VERNA R. + 1:26.676
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.859 + 15.709 12:27:43.893  49,744

2 1:52.871 + 07.721 12:29:36.764  53,264

3 1:49.026 + 03.876 12:31:25.790  55,143

4 1:47.219 + 02.069 12:33:13.009  56,072

5 1:47.181 + 02.031 12:35:00.190  56,092

6 1:45.917 + 00.767 12:36:46.107  56,761

7 1:45.150 --------- 12:38:31.257  57,175

 Po. 9 - # 238 NEGRI G. + 1:27.742
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.002 + 18.801 12:27:45.268  49,685

2 1:53.233 + 11.032 12:29:38.501  53,094

3 1:51.060 + 08.859 12:31:29.561  54,133

4 1:51.111 + 08.910 12:33:20.672  54,108

5 1:46.485 + 04.284 12:35:07.157  56,459

6 1:42.965 + 00.764 12:36:50.122  58,389

7 1:42.201 --------- 12:38:32.323  58,825

 Po. 10 - # 10 ZANOTTO E. + 1:31.391
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.165 + 12.093 12:27:40.231  51,312

2 1:52.719 + 07.647 12:29:32.950  53,336

3 1:54.365 + 09.293 12:31:27.315  52,569

4 1:50.261 + 05.189 12:33:17.576  54,525

5 1:46.484 + 01.412 12:35:04.060  56,459

6 1:45.072 --------- 12:36:49.132  57,218

7 1:46.840 + 01.768 12:38:35.972  56,271

 Po. 11 - # 313 LETA F. + 1:41.073
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.703 + 07.653 12:27:39.148  51,515

2 1:55.246 + 06.196 12:29:34.394  52,167

3 1:50.934 + 01.884 12:31:25.328  54,194

4 1:51.787 + 02.737 12:33:17.115  53,781

5 1:49.050 --------- 12:35:06.165  55,131

6 1:50.028 + 00.978 12:36:56.193  54,641

7 1:49.461 + 00.411 12:38:45.654  54,924

 Po. 12 - # 15 DELLADDIO A. + 1:43.684
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.937 + 11.571 12:27:44.870  50,126

2 1:53.177 + 04.811 12:29:38.047  53,120

3 1:51.048 + 02.682 12:31:29.095  54,139

4 1:49.937 + 01.571 12:33:19.032  54,686

5 1:48.366 --------- 12:35:07.398  55,479

6 1:50.783 + 02.417 12:36:58.181  54,268

7 1:50.084 + 01.718 12:38:48.265  54,613

 Po. 13 - # 77 ZANELLI F. + 1:44.436
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.015 + 11.193 12:27:43.384  50,094

2 1:52.803 + 03.981 12:29:36.187  53,296

3 1:52.121 + 03.299 12:31:28.308  53,621

4 1:51.787 + 02.965 12:33:20.095  53,781

5 1:48.822 --------- 12:35:08.917  55,246

6 1:49.679 + 00.857 12:36:58.596  54,815

7 1:50.421 + 01.599 12:38:49.017  54,446

Fastest lap: 1:34.044 
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o
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o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 14 - # 715 BUNGARO L. + 1:46.700
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.011 + 12.598 12:27:42.790  50,095

2 2:06.234 + 18.821 12:29:49.024  47,626

3 1:49.482 + 02.069 12:31:38.506  54,913

4 1:49.558 + 02.145 12:33:28.064  54,875

5 1:48.133 + 00.720 12:35:16.197  55,598

6 1:47.671 + 00.258 12:37:03.868  55,837

7 1:47.413 --------- 12:38:51.281  55,971

 Po. 15 - # 915 IAQUANIELLO P. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.046 + 03.774 12:27:37.761  51,807

2 1:53.484 + 01.212 12:29:31.245  52,977

3 1:52.272 --------- 12:31:23.517  53,549

4 2:10.254 + 17.982 12:33:33.771  46,156

5 1:52.586 + 00.314 12:35:26.357  53,399

6 1:52.866 + 00.594 12:37:19.223  53,267

 Po. 16 - # 36 GASPARETTO M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.336 + 07.162 12:27:51.982  46,846

2 2:03.897 + 02.723 12:29:55.879  48,524

3 2:01.174 --------- 12:31:57.053  49,615

4 2:01.412 + 00.238 12:33:58.465  49,517

5 2:04.481 + 03.307 12:36:02.946  48,297

6 2:04.347 + 03.173 12:38:07.293  48,349

 Po. 17 - # 88 BUGGIANI V. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.462 + 08.537 12:27:54.932  46,082

2 2:03.884 + 01.959 12:29:58.816  48,529

3 2:01.925 --------- 12:32:00.741  49,309

4 2:03.445 + 01.520 12:34:04.186  48,702

5 2:03.615 + 01.690 12:36:07.801  48,635

6 2:04.209 + 02.284 12:38:12.010  48,402

Fastest lap: 1:34.044 
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